
August 1st, 1938. 
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Tulsa Ice Co. 
Peerson Brown Co. 
Alemite Co. off Okla. 
Looney's Sheet Metal Wks. Inc. 
The General Tire Sales Co. 
Le. &. and Oliva Braley 
Leland Equip. 
Leland Eqiip. Co. 
Mrs. Myrtle 4, Talmadge 
The Linde Air Products 
Olson Radiator Co. 
K.& S. Electric and Supply Co. 
Amulco Products Ine. 
Tulsa Winch Mfg. Co. 
Frick Reid Supply Co. 
Kl W. Packard : 
Tulsa Auto Spring Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co. 
Lamprich Farm Supply Co. 
Wico Electric Co. 
Moulder Oldham Inc. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Central Supply Co.- 
Jesse Norval Jr. Inc. 
W. E. Davis 
W. E. Davis 
Bixby Motor Co 
Lee Lumber Co. 
John Ward 

Machine Tool and supply Co. 
Triangle Blue Print and Sup. Co. 
Haynes Auto Supply Co. 
Standard Parts Co. 
Scott-Rice Co. 
Amulco Production Inc. 
Central Supply Co. 
Gordon %. avery 
Continental Oil Co. 
Standard Paving Co. 
K. & S. Electric Supply Co. 
The Hanna Corporation 
Peoples Ice Co 
Hanna Lumber Co. 
Public Service Company 
20th Century Mfg. Co. 
C. #, Camp Co. 
Ingersoll Rand Inc. 
Tulsa Machinery Co. 
Safeway S,ores Inc. 
Nesbitt Wholesale Grocery 
Griffin Goodner Wholesale Co. 
Tom Jackson Wholesale Groceny 
Tulsa Milk Producers 
Peris Cope Inc. , 
Orville Griffin Wholesale Gro. 
W. R. Gay Welding Co. 
Chalmers Electric Service Co. 
Paris Cope Inc. 
Paris Cope Inc. 
Okla. Tractor & Equip. Co. 
Dr. H. P. Kemmerly 
Fitzgerald Funeral Home 
Dr. H. P. Kemmerly 
Dr. W. G. Phillips 
Dr. Harry J. McGuire 
Kennard Funeral Home 
Dr. W. E. Smith 
Dr. W. E Smith 
Tulsa Artificial Limb Co. 
Dr. B. W. McLean — ° 
Jackson Funeral Home 
Crown Hill Cemetery 
Dr. L, A. Munding 
Dr. Onis Franklin 
J. A. Barth Marc. Co. 
Dr. J. S. Bowers 
Dr. G, M. Davis . 
Buchanan Funeral Home 
Dr, T. R. Roberts © 
Dr. J. S. Bowers 
Dr. Andre B. Carney 
Agams Drug Co. 
W. A. Howell | 
Keith Drug S*ore 
Sand Springs’ Hospital 
Memorial Park, a trust estate 
Tulsa General H spital 
Southwestern Bell Telephone Co. 
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Rt. of Way 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Rt. of Way 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Labor 
‘Repairs 
Repairs 
Lumber 
Repair. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Gas. and Oil . 
Material 
Repairs 
Stamps 
Expense 
Repairs 
Lumber 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Repairs 
oy plies 

ab Maint 
ua torial 
Repairs 
Répairs 
Sand and Gravel 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Supplice 
Lumber 
Service 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Groceries 
Groceries 
Groceries 
Groceries 
Milk 
Gas and Oil 
Groceries 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Repairs 
Oiland Gas 
Repairs 

. Anaesthetics 
Services | 
Anaesthetics 
Services 
Services 

services 

Services 
Drugs 
Brace 

services 
Burials 
Grave Space 
Anaesthetics, ~ 
Services 
Amb. Service - 
Drugs 
Services 
Services 
Salary 
Services 
Radium Ser. 
Drugs 
Extractions 
Drugs 
Hospitalization 

Interment Fees 
Hospitalization 
Exchange and Toll 

8.00 
11.62 | 
1.90 
5-50 

18.00 
50.00: 
62.42 

115.42 
150.00 

8.54 
8.00 

40.98 
181.80 
29265 
11.07 

102.49 
10.35 
11.00 

«80 
67.27 

ov 
15.12 

595.30 
11.62 

154.97 
10.00 
5229 

155.21 
93.00 
4.00 
4.90 

18.42 
56.97 
98.82 
5.15 

128.43 
66.42 
11.97 
5-00 

110.06 
21.55 
9.60 

40.00 
9.82 

17.94 
11.80 
30.00 
6.00 

55.75 - 

514.00 
205.00 
205.00 
608.00 
41.59 

154.47 
119.00 
262.16 
57055 

163.60 
162.06 
755687 
50.00 
70.00 
106000 
25.00 

250.00 
22.50 

105.00 
54045 
45.00 
55.00 
63.00 
28400 
5.00 

20.00 
4.50 
9.55 

95.00 
- 15.00 
450.00 
45.00 

140.00 
204.98 

9.00 
31.15 
22.34 
90.00 
89.68 
17.00 
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